SCHOOLS

MAC

May 27, 2025

Huron Valley Schools/MAC Copier Equipment, Supplies, and Maintenance

Services Contract

Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H
Amendment 02 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1.2. (b). Option fo Extend Contract Term, Huron
Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 2, from July 1, 2025 thru June 30,
2026. This amendment will require bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent.

Amendment 02 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H hereby extends the expiration
period of the contract from July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026. All other terms and conditions remain

unchanged.

CONTRACTOR:

Toshiba America Business Solutions, Inc
Firm Name

)7

Autbdrizgd Representative
Signatufe

Michael Torcaso, Sr VP & CFO
Print Name/Title

07/28/2025
Date

Huron Valley Schools:

Name/T_iﬁ %asi\nLS,S‘l—’O?Gf |

Bt

Authorized ﬁéﬂé}tu‘?e ﬂ
2/ lof 2025

Date




